
LIST OF CLINICS IN GEYLANG OPEN ON THURSDAY 11 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 ACCORD MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 325 UBI AVENUE 1 01 701 400325 68441528 8.30AM-1.00PM

2 ADVANCE CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD 301 UBI AVE 1 01 269 400301 67421156 8.30AM-1.00PM

3 ALLIANCE CLINIC AND PARTNERS PTE LTD BLK 652 JALAN TENAGA 01 50 410652 68469585 8.30AM-12.30PM

4 ANSARI FAMILY CLINIC & SURGERY 78 LORONG  25A GEYLANG 

ROAD

388259 67430714 8.00AM-8.00PM

5 ANTEH DISPENSARY PTE LTD 1 LORONG 22 GEYLANG 01 02 GRANDVIEW SUITES 398664 67441809 9.00AM-12.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

7.00PM-11.00PM

6 C3 FAMILY CLINIC @ALJUNIED CRESCENT BLK 95 ALJUNIED CRESCENT 01 509 MACPHERSON VIEW 380095 67422285 7.30AM-1.00PM

7 CHANGI CLINIC BLK 848 SIMS AVENUE 01 734 EUNOSVILLE 400848 67428865 8.30AM-12.30PM

8 CHOONG'S CLINIC BLK 21 OLD AIRPORT RD 01 97 390021 63442400 8.30AM-11.00AM

9 CHUAH CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD BLK 113 ALJUNIED AVE 2 01 19 380113 67452104 8.30AM-12.30PM

10 CRESCENT CLINIC &  SURGERY BLK 1A EUNOS CRESCENT 01 2473 401001 67458624 8.30AM-12.00PM

11 EC FAMILY CLINIC 30 EUNOS CRESCENT 01 17/18 EUNOS MRT STATION 409423 67426103 9.00AM-1.00PM

12 ECM CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD 260 SIMS AVENUE 01 01 ECM BUILDING 387604 67493323 9.00AM-12.00PM

13 EIDDWEN FAMILY MEDICINE CLINIC BLK 34 CASSIA CRESCENT 01 80 390034 69705818 8.30AM-12.30PM

14 FRONTIER MEDICAL ASSOCIATES BLK 304 UBI AVENUE 1 01 87 400304 67460909 8.30AM-12.30PM

15 GALILEE CLINIC BLK 342 UBI AVE 1 01 935 400342 67498522 8.30AM-12.00PM

16 GEYLANG BAHRU CLINIC BLK 16 UPPER BOON KENG RD 01 1093 380016 67480316 9.00AM-12.30PM

17 HEALTHMARK FAMILY CLINIC (SIMS) BLK 48 SIMS PLACE 1 167 SIMS VISTA 380048 67414537 8.30AM-12.30PM

18 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 110 LENGKONG TIGA 01 231 410110 67494062 8.30AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

19 HEALTHWISE MEDICAL CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 41 JALAN TIGA 01 07 390041 62412889 8.30AM-11.30AM

20 KELINIK MAJU BLK 414 EUNOS ROAD 5 01 60 400414 67422933 8.30AM-12.30PM

2.30PM-5.30PM

21 KIRIN CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 5 EUNOS CRESCENT 01 2601 400005 67464681 8.30AM-12.00PM

22 LUA CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 350 UBI AVE 1 01 941 400350 67450722 8.30AM-12.00PM

23 M LAM CLINIC 739 GEYLANG ROAD 389649 67481949 9.00AM-12.30PM

24 MEDIPLUS CLINIC & SURGERY BLK 305 UBI AVE 1 01 177 400305 67417958 8.30AM-12.30PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

25 NEW TOWN CLINIC BLK 11 UPPER BOON KENG ROAD 01 929 380011 67485259 8.30AM-12.00PM

26 NORTHEAST MEDICAL GROUP BLK 39 JALAN TIGA 01 01 390039 62413298 8.00AM-1.00PM

2.00PM-5.00PM

27 ONECARE CLINIC ALJUNIED MRT 81 LORONG 25 GEYLANG 01 03 ALJUNIED MRT STATION 388310 69045871 8.00AM-3.00PM

28 PARKWAY SHENTON MEDICAL GROUP 10 EUNOS ROAD 8 02 122 SINGAPORE POST CENTRE 408600 68488018 9.00AM-1.00PM

29 PHOENIX MEDICAL GROUP (PAYA LEBAR) 60 PAYA LEBAR ROAD 02 09 PAYA LEBAR SQUARE 409051 67022940 9.00AM-12.30PM

30 S T MEDICAL CENTRE BLK 95 ALJUNIED CRESCENT 01 521 380095 67458119 9.00AM-12.00PM

31 SAUDARA CLINIC BY A+J GENERAL 

PHYSICIANS

228 CHANGI ROAD 01 01 ICON@CHANGI 419741 62444485 8.45PM-12.00PM

32 SIMS DRIVE MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 53 SIMS PLACE 01 174 380053 67411607 8.30AM-12.30PM

33 SPRING MEDICAL CLINIC (OLD AIRPORT 

ROAD)

BLK 39 JALAN TIGA 01 03 390039 62477077 9.00AM-12.30PM

34 T MEDICAL CLINIC (KALLANG) BLK 5 UPPER BOON KENG ROAD 01 14 KALLANG HEIGHTS 380005 69700882 8.30AM-12.30PM

35 TAY CLINIC 494 GEYLANG RD 389452 67446336 9.00AM-1.00PM

36 THE BALMORAL CLINIC 5 STADIUM WALK 02 21 LEISURE PARK KALLANG 397693 63452202 9.30AM-12.30PM

37 TRUE MEDICAL CLINIC PAYA LEBAR 

QUARTER

10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD 04 26 PAYA LEBAR QUARTER 409057 69701933 8.30AM-3.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN GEYLANG OPEN ON FRIDAY 12 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 ANTEH DISPENSARY PTE LTD 1 LORONG 22 GEYLANG 01 02 GRANDVIEW SUITES 398664 67441809 1.00PM-6.00PM

7.00PM-11.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN GEYLANG OPEN ON SATURDAY 13 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 ANTEH DISPENSARY PTE LTD 1 LORONG 22 GEYLANG 01 02 GRANDVIEW SUITES 398664 67441809 1.00PM-6.00PM

7.00PM-11.00PM



S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

2 C3 FAMILY CLINIC @ALJUNIED CRESCENT BLK 95 ALJUNIED CRESCENT 01 509 MACPHERSON VIEW 380095 67422285 5.00PM-10.00PM

3 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 110 LENGKONG TIGA 01 231 410110 67494062 9.00AM-12.00PM

4 NORTHEAST MEDICAL GROUP BLK 39 JALAN TIGA 01 01 390039 62413298 8.00AM-1.00PM

LIST OF CLINICS IN GEYLANG OPEN ON SUNDAY 14 FEB 2021

S/N NAME OF CLINIC BLOCK STREET NAME LEVEL UNIT BUILDING POSTAL 

CODE

TELEPHONE OPENING HOURS

1 ACCORD MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 325 UBI AVENUE 1 01 701 400325 68441528 9.00AM-12.30PM

2 ANTEH DISPENSARY PTE LTD 1 LORONG 22 GEYLANG 01 02 GRANDVIEW SUITES 398664 67441809 1.00PM-6.00PM

7.00PM-11.00PM

3 C3 FAMILY CLINIC @ALJUNIED CRESCENT BLK 95 ALJUNIED CRESCENT 01 509 MACPHERSON VIEW 380095 67422285 7.30AM-10.00PM

4 CHOONG'S CLINIC BLK 21 OLD AIRPORT RD 01 97 390021 63442400 8.30AM-11.00AM

5 CHUAH CLINIC & SURGERY PTE LTD BLK 113 ALJUNIED AVE 2 01 19 380113 67452104 8.30AM-12.30PM

6 EC FAMILY CLINIC 30 EUNOS CRESCENT 01 17/18 EUNOS MRT STATION 409423 67426103 9.00AM-1.00PM

4.30PM-7.00PM

7 HEALTHWAY MEDICAL BLK 110 LENGKONG TIGA 01 231 410110 67494062 9.00AM-12.00PM

8 NORTHEAST MEDICAL GROUP BLK 39 JALAN TIGA 01 01 390039 62413298 8.00AM-6.00PM

9 ONECARE CLINIC ALJUNIED MRT 81 LORONG 25 GEYLANG 01 03 ALJUNIED MRT STATION 388310 69045871 8.00AM-12.00PM

6.00PM-9.00PM

10 S T MEDICAL CENTRE BLK 95 ALJUNIED CRESCENT 01 521 380095 67458119 9.30AM-12.00PM

11 SIMS DRIVE MEDICAL CLINIC BLK 53 SIMS PLACE 01 174 380053 67411607 8.30AM-12.30PM

12 T MEDICAL CLINIC (KALLANG) BLK 5 UPPER BOON KENG ROAD 01 14 KALLANG HEIGHTS 380005 69700882 6.00PM-9.00PM


